36" MICROFIBER LOOP DUST MOP, GREEN
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36" MICROFIBER LOOP DUST MOP, GREEN

Microfiber Loop Dust Mop 36" FGJ85500 features the cleaning power of microfiber combined with famous high-
quality Rubbermaid construction. Constructed with a blend of continuous-filament microfiber and traditional spun
staple mop yarn. Withstands twice the laundry cycles of traditional dust mops. Works with all traditional dust mop
handles and frames. Made using up to 42% recycled material.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Features the cleaning power of microfiber

High-quality Rubbermaid construction

Constructed with a blend of continuous-filament microfiber and traditional spun staple mop yarn
Withstands twice the laundry cycles of traditional dust mops

Works with all traditional dust mop handles and frames

Made using up to 42% recycled material.


https://www.rubbermaidcommercial.com/cleaning/dust-mops-handles/microfiber-loop-dust-mops/?sku=FGJ85500GR00

Rubbermaid

® SKU: FGJ85500GR00

Commercial Products

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Product Weight
Case Pack Quantity
Color

upPC

CERTIFICATIONS

REACH|

us.
36.00in
5.00in
2.00in
15.00 Ib
12
Green

00086876194593

36" MICROFIBER LOOP DUST MOP, GREEN

Metric
91.44 cm
12.70 cm
5.08 cm

6.80 kg



