SKU: FGJ85500GR00



#### 36" MICROFIBER LOOP DUST MOP, GREEN

Microfiber Loop Dust Mop 36" FGJ85500 features the cleaning power of microfiber combined with famous high-quality Rubbermaid construction. Constructed with a blend of continuous-filament microfiber and traditional spun staple mop yarn. Withstands twice the laundry cycles of traditional dust mops. Works with all traditional dust mop handles and frames. Made using up to 42% recycled material.







## FEATURES & BENEFITS

- · Features the cleaning power of microfiber
- High-quality Rubbermaid construction
- Constructed with a blend of continuous-filament microfiber and traditional spun staple mop yarn
- · Withstands twice the laundry cycles of traditional dust mops
- Works with all traditional dust mop handles and frames
- Made using up to 42% recycled material.



# 36" MICROFIBER LOOP DUST MOP, GREEN

SKU: FGJ85500GR00

### **SPECIFICATIONS**

	U.S.	Metric
Product Length	36.00 in	91.44 cm
Product Width	5.00 in	12.70 cm
Product Height	2.00 in	5.08 cm
Product Weight	15.00 lb	6.80 kg
Case Pack Quantity	12	
Color	Green	
UPC	00086876194593	

### **CERTIFICATIONS**

